 MES1288XXXXXXNX
 High Speed 1 Mbit Monolithic S-RAM
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
December , 2003 Rev. A                          1 OF 11
128KX8 CMOS S-RAM (Monolithic)
Features
 Access Times: 25, 35, and 45ns  Industrial and Military Screening
 Package Options:  TTL Compatible Input/Output

10 OF 11
Outline Drawing for 32-Lead Ceramic SOJ (J1)
Ordering Information (Standard Military Screened Products*)
Model Number
Speed
Package
MES1288D25MN 25ns CDIP32
MES1288D35MN 35ns CDIP32
MES1288D45MN 45ns CDIP32
MES1288J125MNL 25ns CSOJ32
MES1288J135MNL 35ns CSOJ32
MES1288J145MNL 45ns CSOJ32
   (*)  -  Contact Elisra for additional designs
      MES1288XXXXXXNX
 High Speed 1 Mbit Monolithic S-RAM
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com